
478 m2

O1

O2

O3

A5

B4

B7

A2

A4

A3

A1

B3

B2

B5
B6

Dalen
Hageby

(Thoning Owesens gt) Falkenborgvegen

Innherredsveien

Sirkus
Shopping

Br
om

sta
dv

eg
en

s f
or

len
ge

lse

Falkenborg
gård

Leangen
Stasjon

Jernbane

MÅLESTOKK

DATO

Reguleringsplan	  nr.:

r20100009

KOMMUNENS	  SAKSNR.:

(Tidl.	  05/38502)

Områdeplanen	  er	  utarbeidet	  av: for:

REALINVEST	  AS
Leüthens	  Eiendom	  AS
Trondheim	  kommune
Stabsenhet	  byutvikling

0 50m

Høydereferanse:	  	  Trondheim	  lokal	  	  	  Ekvidistanse	  0,5m	  for	  deler	  av	  kart,	  ellers	  1m
Kartplan:	  Euref89	  UTM32	  	  	  	  	  KartuVrekk	  pr.	  dato:	  2007

Dato Sign.

1:1000/A2

28.01.2013

Leangen	  senterområde
Områdeplan	  for

Gnr	  6	  Bnr	  9	  m.fl.

TRONDHEIM	  KOMMUNE

0 50m

Høydereferanse:	  	  Trondheim	  lokal	  	  	  Ekvidistanse	  0,5m	  for	  deler	  av	  kart,	  ellers	  1m
Kartplan:	  Euref89	  UTM32	  	  	  	  	  KartuVrekk	  pr.	  dato:	  2007

Dato Sign.

12/14682

Illustrasjonsplan


